
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 27.05.2024-02.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-27
08:00:00

2024-05-27
16:00:00

MERESEUCA PT99LC7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-28
08:00:00

2024-05-28
16:00:00

MERESEUCA PT99LC7F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-28
08:00:00

2024-05-28
16:00:00

OR.FRUNZE PT2OC23F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-05-28
08:00:00

2024-05-28
16:00:00

DINGENI PT192ML14F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-28
08:00:00

2024-05-28
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT42OC30F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT42OC30F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

DINGENI PT191ML14F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT159OT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT325OT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT350OT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT351OT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT352OT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT364OT6
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT131OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT134OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT135OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT251OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT307OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT327OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT337OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-29
08:00:00

2024-05-29
16:00:00

OTACI PT342OT13
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

MERESEUCA PT384LC7F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

LIPNIC PT38OC30F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT39ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT220ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-30
08:00:00

2024-05-30
16:00:00

SAT.OCNITA PT405ML11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-05-31
08:00:00

2024-05-31
16:00:00

MERESEUCA PT438LC7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV


